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2025 FUTURE STARS GRANT RECIPIENTS

Club
Burns Football Club
Casino and District Soccer
Rainbow Roos
Woonona Football Club
Wauchope Little Athletics Centre
Woy Woy Peninsula Little Athletics
Centre
Dapto Netball Club
South West Rugby League Football Club
Taree Panthers Junior Rugby League
Football Club
Briars Rugby
Wahroonga Rugby Club
Mindil Aces Football Club
Goondiwindi Amateur Basketball
Association
Pacific Pines AFL Club
South Toowoomba Hawks Sporting Club
Nanango Soccer Club
Swifts Hockey Club
Yarrawonga Mulwala Basketball
Association

Grand United Cricket Club

Keon Park Soccer Club

State

ACT
2905
NSW
2470
NSW
2480
NSW
2517
NSW
2446
NSW
2256
NSW
2530
NSW
2570
NSW
2430
NSW
2137
NSW
2076
NT
0810
QLD
4390
QLD
4216
QLD
4350
QLD
4615
QLD
4305
VIC
3730
VIC
3020
VIC
3078

Sport

Football (Soccer)
Football (Soccer)
Football (Soccer)
Football (Soccer)
Little Athletics
Little Athletics
Netball

Rugby League
Rugby League
Rugby Union
Rugby Union
Football (Soccer)
Basketball
Football (AFL)
Football (Soccer)
Football (Soccer)
Hockey
Basketball
Cricket

Football (Soccer)

Grant Amount

$4,880.70
$3,707.50
$4,918.43
$932.30

$4,988.15
$3,178.00
$3,537.00
$4,941.80
$4,712.43
$4,782.69
$4,891.15
$4,993.53
$3,747.80
$4,564.00
$4,991.24
$3,783.00
$4,919.00
$2,753.00
$4,651.00

$4,235.28
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Korumburra Golf Club
Mitiamo Golf Club
Warrnambool Lawn Tennis Club

Genesis Netball Club
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SPORTS FOUNDATION

VIC
3950
VIC
3573
VIC
3280
WA
6065

- swysh.

Golf
Golf
Tennis

Netball

$4,442.90
$3,589.60
$3,495.00

$4,454.50



