

# 2025 FUTURE STARS GRANT RECIPIENTS

<b>Club</b>	<b>State</b>	<b>Sport</b>	<b>Grant Amount</b>
Burns Football Club	ACT 2905	Football (Soccer)	\$4,880.70
Casino and District Soccer	NSW 2470	Football (Soccer)	\$3,707.50
Rainbow Roos	NSW 2480	Football (Soccer)	\$4,918.43
Woonona Football Club	NSW 2517	Football (Soccer)	\$932.30
Wauchope Little Athletics Centre	NSW 2446	Little Athletics	\$4,988.15
Woy Woy Peninsula Little Athletics Centre	NSW 2256	Little Athletics	\$3,178.00
Dapto Netball Club	NSW 2530	Netball	\$3,537.00
South West Rugby League Football Club	NSW 2570	Rugby League	\$4,941.80
Taree Panthers Junior Rugby League Football Club	NSW 2430	Rugby League	\$4,712.43
Briars Rugby	NSW 2137	Rugby Union	\$4,782.69
Wahroonga Rugby Club	NSW 2076	Rugby Union	\$4,891.15
Mindil Aces Football Club	NT 0810	Football (Soccer)	\$4,993.53
Goondiwindi Amateur Basketball Association	QLD 4390	Basketball	\$3,747.80
Pacific Pines AFL Club	QLD 4216	Football (AFL)	\$4,564.00
South Toowoomba Hawks Sporting Club	QLD 4350	Football (Soccer)	\$4,991.24
Nanango Soccer Club	QLD 4615	Football (Soccer)	\$3,783.00
Swifts Hockey Club	QLD 4305	Hockey	\$4,919.00
Yarrowonga Mulwala Basketball Association	VIC 3730	Basketball	\$2,753.00
Grand United Cricket Club	VIC 3020	Cricket	\$4,651.00
Keon Park Soccer Club	VIC 3078	Football (Soccer)	\$4,235.28

Korumburra Golf Club	VIC 3950	Golf	\$4,442.90
Mitiamo Golf Club	VIC 3573	Golf	\$3,589.60
Warrnambool Lawn Tennis Club	VIC 3280	Tennis	\$3,495.00
Genesis Netball Club	WA 6065	Netball	\$4,454.50